
Kingsboro Rd. Roxboro Rd.

Peachtree Rd.

Closed to traffic
after 5:00 a.m.

Remains open

Medical

Toilets

Water

Start Wave

Volunteer Check-In

Charity Runner Tent

Buckhead Station

Start Map

Marriott

6:43 a.m.
7:18 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:33 a.m.
7:35 a.m.
7:38 a.m.

7:40 a.m.
7:45 a.m.
7:50 a.m.
7:55 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:05 a.m.
8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:25 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:35 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

Wheelchair Start
Elite Women
Seeded
A
Military Teams
B
Media Race
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8:50 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
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